
Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    4    5    6    7   10   11   =  23      19:03      0:39
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              8    9   13   14   17   20   21   =  61      19:46      0:47
    3   Clear Creek-Amana              2    3   18   26   41             =  90      20:17      3:18
    4   Solon                         12   15   16   31   39   40   42   = 113      20:41      2:25
    5   Benton Community              19   22   24   25   33   37   38   = 123      20:42      1:37
    6   Williamsburg                  23   27   28   29   32   35   43   = 139      20:55      1:19
    7   Columbus Catholic             30   34   36   44   46   50   51   = 190      22:18      2:42
    8   Independence                  45   47   48   49   52   53   54   = 241      24:51      3:45

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Columbus Community, North Linn

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Peyton Wilch                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:37      6:00
      2       2   Kage Hinricks                JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:03      6:08
      3       3   Austin Smith                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:03      6:08
      4       4   Caden Kilburg                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:07      6:09
      5       5   Kai Walberg                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:07      6:09
      6       6   Chandler Dolan               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:09      6:10
      7       7   Jacob Feldman                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:16      6:12
      8       8   Conner Miracle               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:23      6:14
      9       9   Quinton Guenther             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:24      6:15
     10      10   Garrett Welch                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:25      6:15
     11      11   Nick Leopold                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:33      6:18
     12           Joe Timm                     JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:41      6:20
     13      12   Cole Paisley                 SO    Solon                             19:46      6:22
     14           Garrett Herring              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:48      6:22
     15      13   Scott Wirth                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:49      6:23
     16           Zach Krogmann                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:02      6:27
     17      14   Kyle Jorgensen               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:05      6:28
     18      15   Walker Sea                   JR    Solon                             20:06      6:28
     19      16   Ty Appleget                  SR    Solon                             20:06      6:28
     20      17   Wesley Haefner               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:11      6:30
     21      18   Ben Szot                     SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:11      6:30
     22      19   Sam Lavin                    FR    Benton Community                  20:11      6:30
     23      20   Navon Dunlap                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:12      6:30
     24      21   Nolan Hendrickson            JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:17      6:32
     25      22   Julian Wilson                JR    Benton Community                  20:19      6:32
     26           Ben McGuire                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:20      6:33
     27      23   Declan Broeg                 JR    Williamsburg                      20:20      6:33
     28           Clay Smith                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:21      6:33
     29           Tyler Kranig                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:26      6:35
     30      24   Patrick Gorkow               FR    Benton Community                  20:27      6:35
     31           Connor Bendull               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:29      6:36
     32           Matt Andreesen               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:37      6:38
     33           Alex Dick                    SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:40      6:39
     34      25   Garrett King                 FR    Benton Community                  20:45      6:41
     35      26   Cooper Secrest-Seelman       JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:46      6:41
     36           Caiden Hauser                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:46      6:41
     37      27   Grayson Kesterson            FR    Williamsburg                      20:47      6:41
     38      28   Grayson Groepper             FR    Williamsburg                      20:51      6:43
     39           Chris Grice                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:53      6:43
     40           Sean Reilly                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:55      6:44
     41      29   Reece Koppenhafer            FR    Williamsburg                      20:55      6:44
     42           Justin Light                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:57      6:45
     43           Simon Crocker                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:00      6:46
     44      30   Riki Menning                 FR    Columbus Catholic                 21:06      6:48
     45           Jason Schwarzhoff            FR    North Linn                        21:12      6:50
     46      31   Christian Haight             FR    Solon                             21:14      6:50
     47           Tony Garcia                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:17      6:51
     48           Gabe Goldberg                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:24      6:53
     49           Jarod Norris                 JR    North Linn                        21:36      6:57
     50           Aleck Krob                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:37      6:57
     51           Charles Chihak               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:38      6:58
     52      32   Chris Stoner                 FR    Williamsburg                      21:39      6:58
     53           Owen Egolf                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:40      6:59
     54           Sam Krapfl                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:41      6:59
     55           Matt Karr                    FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:44      7:00
     56      33   Kam Korsmo                   SO    Benton Community                  21:49      7:01
     57      34   Peter McElmeel               JR    Columbus Catholic                 21:55      7:03
     58      35   Jose Flores                  SR    Williamsburg                      21:56      7:04
     59           Bruce Authier                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:56      7:04
     60      36   Reed Maiers                  SR    Columbus Catholic                 21:56      7:04
     61      37   Carl Gerhold                 SO    Benton Community                  22:04      7:06
     62           Tyler Hekel                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:05      7:06
     63      38   Kacey Korsmo                 SO    Benton Community                  22:09      7:08
     64      39   Parker Mueller               JR    Solon                             22:11      7:08
     65           Journey Dawa                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:16      7:10
     66           Colton David                 SR    Benton Community                  22:18      7:11
     67           Kort Johnson                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:19      7:11
     68      40   Hunter Gehrke                JR    Solon                             22:20      7:11
     69      41   Kaleb Graham                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 22:21      7:12
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Bryce Carrier                FR    Columbus Community                22:24      7:13
     71           Tyler Miller                 FR    Benton Community                  22:26      7:13
     72      42   Dalton Hoit                  SO    Solon                             22:34      7:16
     73      43   Nicolas Cornely              SR    Williamsburg                      22:35      7:16
     74      44   Dylan Tracy                  JR    Columbus Catholic                 22:41      7:18
     75           Logan Bragg                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:42      7:18
     76           Spencer Sahu                 SO    Benton Community                  22:46      7:20
     77           Stuart Teidemann             NA    Benton Community                  22:47      7:20
     78           Bryar Pedersen               JR    Benton Community                  22:48      7:20
     79           Josh Miller                  SO    Solon                             22:51      7:21
     80      45   Matt Ohl                     JR    Independence                      23:06      7:26
     81           Ryan Sears                   FR    Solon                             23:34      7:35
     82      46   Eliott Kuchera               SR    Columbus Catholic                 23:49      7:40
     83           Justin Shaw                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:49      7:40
     84           Kyle Miner                   SR    Benton Community                  24:06      7:45
     85           Mitchell Bos                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:31      7:53
     86      47   Dylan Erdelt                 FR    Independence                      24:44      7:58
     87      48   Tucker Chorpening            FR    Independence                      24:44      7:58
     88           Peyton Stahle                SO    Solon                             24:51      8:00
     89           Marcus Ortiz                 SO    Solon                             24:51      8:00
     90      49   Hayden Vest                  JR    Independence                      24:52      8:00
     91           Joe Lovan                    SO    Solon                             24:58      8:02
     92           Joel Solis                   FR    Columbus Community                24:58      8:02
     93           Greg Ward                    FR    North Linn                        25:05      8:04
     94           Ben Smith                    FR    Columbus Community                25:08      8:05
     95           Barett Shaw                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:10      8:06
     96           Justin Manternach            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               25:12      8:07
     97      50   Joe Duggan                   SO    Columbus Catholic                 25:48      8:18
     98           Zach Cusick                  SO    Solon                             26:06      8:24
     99      51   Theo Sink                    SO    Columbus Catholic                 26:14      8:27
    100           Jurgen Dovre                 FR    Williamsburg                      26:24      8:30
    101           Harry Huber                  FR    Benton Community                  26:33      8:33
    102      52   Brian Smith                  FR    Independence                      26:51      8:38
    103           Ethan Horak                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:54      8:40
    104           Riley Reis                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 27:02      8:42
    105      53   Joseph Neumann               SO    Independence                      28:14      9:05
    106      54   Michael Dinger               FR    Independence                      28:14      9:05
    107           Elijah McInnis               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               28:18      9:07
    108           Kent Miller                  NA    Alburnett                         29:29      9:29
    109           Cherif Longou                JR    Solon                             29:48      9:35
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Benton Invitational
JV Boys     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   23
    1    Peyton Wilch, JR               18:37  6:00
    4    Caden Kilburg, FR              19:07  6:09
    5    Kai Walberg, JR                19:07  6:09
    6    Chandler Dolan, JR             19:09  6:10
    7    Jacob Feldman, JR              19:16  6:12
   10    Garrett Welch, FR              19:25  6:15
   11    Nick Leopold, FR               19:33  6:18
         Joe Timm, JR                   19:41  6:20
         Garrett Herring, FR            19:48  6:22
         Zach Krogmann, SO              20:02  6:27
         Ben McGuire, FR                20:20  6:33
         Clay Smith, SO                 20:21  6:33
         Tyler Kranig, SR               20:26  6:35
         Caiden Hauser, JR              20:46  6:41
         Chris Grice, FR                20:53  6:43
         Sean Reilly, JR                20:55  6:44
         Justin Light, SO               20:57  6:45
         Simon Crocker, SO              21:00  6:46
         Tony Garcia, SO                21:17  6:51
         Gabe Goldberg, SO              21:24  6:53
         Aleck Krob, SO                 21:37  6:57
         Charles Chihak, JR             21:38  6:58
         Owen Egolf, SO                 21:40  6:59
         Sam Krapfl, SO                 21:41  6:59
         Journey Dawa, SO               22:16  7:10
         Logan Bragg, SR                22:42  7:18
         Justin Manternach, SO          25:12  8:07
         Elijah McInnis, FR             28:18  9:07

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   61
    8    Conner Miracle, SO             19:23  6:14
    9    Quinton Guenther, JR           19:24  6:15
   13    Scott Wirth, SO                19:49  6:23
   14    Kyle Jorgensen, JR             20:05  6:28
   17    Wesley Haefner, FR             20:11  6:30
   20    Navon Dunlap, JR               20:12  6:30
   21    Nolan Hendrickson, JR          20:17  6:32
         Connor Bendull, SO             20:29  6:36
         Matt Andreesen, FR             20:37  6:38
         Alex Dick, SO                  20:40  6:39
         Matt Karr, FR                  21:44  7:00
         Bruce Authier, FR              21:56  7:04
         Tyler Hekel, FR                22:05  7:06
         Kort Johnson, FR               22:19  7:11
         Justin Shaw, SR                23:49  7:40
         Mitchell Bos, FR               24:31  7:53
         Barett Shaw, SO                25:10  8:06
         Ethan Horak, FR                26:54  8:40
         Riley Reis, SR                 27:02  8:42

  3) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   90
    2    Kage Hinricks, JR              19:03  6:08
    3    Austin Smith, SR               19:03  6:08
   18    Ben Szot, SO                   20:11  6:30
   26    Cooper Secrest-Seelman, JR     20:46  6:41
   41    Kaleb Graham, FR               22:21  7:12

  4) Solon                             Score =  113
   12    Cole Paisley, SO               19:46  6:22
   15    Walker Sea, JR                 20:06  6:28
   16    Ty Appleget, SR                20:06  6:28
   31    Christian Haight, FR           21:14  6:50
   39    Parker Mueller, JR             22:11  7:08
   40    Hunter Gehrke, JR              22:20  7:11
   42    Dalton Hoit, SO                22:34  7:16
         Josh Miller, SO                22:51  7:21
         Ryan Sears, FR                 23:34  7:35
         Peyton Stahle, SO              24:51  8:00
         Marcus Ortiz, SO               24:51  8:00
         Joe Lovan, SO                  24:58  8:02
         Zach Cusick, SO                26:06  8:24
         Cherif Longou, JR              29:48  9:35

  5) Benton Community                  Score =  123
   19    Sam Lavin, FR                  20:11  6:30
   22    Julian Wilson, JR              20:19  6:32
   24    Patrick Gorkow, FR             20:27  6:35
   25    Garrett King, FR               20:45  6:41
   33    Kam Korsmo, SO                 21:49  7:01
   37    Carl Gerhold, SO               22:04  7:06
   38    Kacey Korsmo, SO               22:09  7:08
         Colton David, SR               22:18  7:11
         Tyler Miller, FR               22:26  7:13
         Spencer Sahu, SO               22:46  7:20
         Stuart Teidemann, NA           22:47  7:20
         Bryar Pedersen, JR             22:48  7:20
         Kyle Miner, SR                 24:06  7:45
         Harry Huber, FR                26:33  8:33

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  139
   23    Declan Broeg, JR               20:20  6:33
   27    Grayson Kesterson, FR          20:47  6:41
   28    Grayson Groepper, FR           20:51  6:43
   29    Reece Koppenhafer, FR          20:55  6:44
   32    Chris Stoner, FR               21:39  6:58
   35    Jose Flores, SR                21:56  7:04
   43    Nicolas Cornely, SR            22:35  7:16
         Jurgen Dovre, FR               26:24  8:30

  7) Columbus Catholic                 Score =  190
   30    Riki Menning, FR               21:06  6:48
   34    Peter McElmeel, JR             21:55  7:03
   36    Reed Maiers, SR                21:56  7:04
   44    Dylan Tracy, JR                22:41  7:18
   46    Eliott Kuchera, SR             23:49  7:40
   50    Joe Duggan, SO                 25:48  8:18
   51    Theo Sink, SO                  26:14  8:27

  8) Independence                      Score =  241
   45    Matt Ohl, JR                   23:06  7:26
   47    Dylan Erdelt, FR               24:44  7:58
   48    Tucker Chorpening, FR          24:44  7:58
   49    Hayden Vest, JR                24:52  8:00
   52    Brian Smith, FR                26:51  8:38
   53    Joseph Neumann, SO             28:14  9:05
   54    Michael Dinger, FR             28:14  9:05

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  108    Kent Miller, NA             29:29     9:29

 Columbus Community
   70    Bryce Carrier, FR           22:24     7:13
   92    Joel Solis, FR              24:58     8:02
   94    Ben Smith, FR               25:08     8:05

 North Linn
   45    Jason Schwarzhoff, FR       21:12     6:50
   49    Jarod Norris, JR            21:36     6:57
   93    Greg Ward, FR               25:05     8:04
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